
SOURCES: Exports, Jobs, Travel and Tourism: Estimated by the Trade Partnership (Washington, DC), 2016 data; Students: Institute of International Education (IIE) and 
NAFSA, 2016/17 academic year data; Investment: fDi Intelligence (2003-August 2018); Asian Americans: US Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 2016 Asian 
alone or in combination estimate; Exchanges and Connections: Sister Cities International (SCI), 2018 data, individual sister city associations, individual airline and 
university websites.

For definition of the Indo-Pacific (39 countries) and other methodology visit https://asiamattersforamerica.org/sources-and-methodology

Copyright © 2018 East-West Center

Asia Matters for America/America Matters for Asia is an interactive resource for credible nonpartisan information, graphics, analysis, and news on Asia relations at the national, 
state, and local levels. The Asia Matters for America initiative is a project of the East-West Center.

AsiaMattersforAmerica.org

E X P O R TS

I N V EST M E N T  CA P I TA L  A N D  J O B S  F R O M  I N V EST M E N T

A S I A N  A M E R I CA N SJ O B S  F R O M  E X P O R TS

ST U D E N TS

T R AV E L  A N D  TO U R I S M

E XC H A N G ES  A N D  C O N N EC T I O N S

TOP ASIAN ETHNICITIES IN THE STATE

AUSTRALIA

TOP SOURCES

TOP STATE EXPORT DESTINATIONS

JAPAN

TAIWAN

$1.7 B

$209 M

623

$1 B

6,229

1,627

$388 M

7

1

4,089

45% 

10,318

$42 M
$80 M

$56 M

$38 M

100 JOBS

249 JOBS

104 JOBS

28%

$724 M

New Mexico and Asia

Computers & Electronic 
Products
$628 M

Travel
$310 M

Agricultural Products
$92 M

Research & development & 
testing services
$88 M

Miscellaneous Manufacturing
$80 M

Other
$546 M

Goods and services 
exports to the Indo-Pacific

Invested by Asian 
greenfield projects 
2003

Jobs created by Asian 
greenfield investment 
since 2003

Goods exports to the 
Indo-Pacific

Jobs directly supported by 
state exports to the Indo-Pacific

International students from the 
Indo-Pacific in the state

Asian visitor spending in 
the state

Sister relationships with 
the Indo-Pacific

University with an Asian 
studies program

Jobs indirectly supported by 
state exports to the Indo-Pacific

of all international students in the 
state are from the Indo-Pacific

Total jobs supported by state 
exports to the Indo-Pacific

Asian student spending in 
the state

For more information 
and articles about your 
local connections to the 
Indo-Pacific:

of state exports globally 
go to the Indo-Pacific

Services exports to the 
Indo-Pacific

46,756
Asian Americans in the state

Japan
$406 M

China
$706 M

ASEAN
$207 M FILIPINO

CHINESE

INDIAN
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8,422
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18%
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